Plats:
Bassang: 25m

Resultat

Medleycupen 4

Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:

Gren 1, 50m Frisim Mixed - Final

Namn

Evelina Andersson Lenz
25m: 29.42

Alma Bjerke
25m: 27.62

Axel Bodefalk
25m: 21.65

Izabelle Bou-Zeid
25m: 19.56

Albin Bremer
25m: 26.69

Elvin Dernroth
25m: 29.36

Arwen Edholm
25m: 31.17

Isak Egelnor
25m: 21.55

Alice Ervestrand
25m: 29.29

Leah Forsby
25m: 26.75

Alice Furland
25m: 20.02

Elsa Furland
25m: 29.97

Erik Green
25m: 18.18

Winter Hahn
25m:21.13

Signe Hansen
25m: 18.19

Elissa Havin Biten
Ebba Helmin
25m: 26.04

Elsa Hogfors
25m: 21.33

Kadirhan Irendeli
25m: 22.82

Isabel Ivanic Henriksson
25m: 33.59

Anton Jansson
25m: 23.50

Stina Johansson
25m: 25.36

Evy Kalms
25m: 22.00

Tuva Karlberg
25m: 22.08

Lina Karlsson
25m: 19.84

Signe Lind
25m: 24.23
William Lundmark
Tuva Lundvall
25m: 23.92
Gustav Lust

Lo Max

Fo6dd Forening
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:03.29  (33.87)
2002 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 56.96  (29.34)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 44.38  (22.73)
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 40.66  (21.10)
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:57.70  (31.01)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:10.14  (40.78)
2009 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:05.48  (34.31)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:44.12  (22.57)
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:01.12  (31.83)
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:55.22  (28.47)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:41.65  (21.63)
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:01.56  (31.59)
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:36.79  (18.61)
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 44.86  (23.73)
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:37.90  (19.71)
2009 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:54.94  (28.90)
2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 46.29  (24.96)
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:49.08  (26.26)
2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:10.81  (37.22)
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:47.99  (24.49)
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:57.21  (31.85)
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:50.24  (28.24)
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 45.78  (23.70)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:41.64  (21.80)
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:50.35  (26.12)
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:49.89  (25.97)
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS

2009 Linkopings Allménna SS

LASS

den 8 okt 2022 till den 8 okt 2022

R.T. FINA Tid
1:03.29

56.96

44.38

40.66

57.70

1:10.14

1:05.48

44.12

1:01.12

55.22

41.65

1:01.56

36.79

44.86

37.90

DNS
54.94

46.29

49.08

1:10.81

47.99

57.21

50.24

45.78

41.64

50.35

DNS
49.89

DNS
46.02

2022-10-13 10:53:36 Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Linképings Allmanna SS

Sida 1/6



25m: 22.37
Beata Mjorning
25m: 25.85
Valter Moberg
25m: 22.48
Carl Moestedt
25m: 17.12
Emmanuelle Moroz
25m: 20.21
Edvin Mylén
25m: 19.94
Hedvig Nelsson
25m: 20.40
Algot Norrman
25m: 18.18
Victor Nyman
25m: 18.42
Alicia Pawlowski
25m: 27.28
Elias Piehl
25m: 29.37
Wera Piehl
25m: 20.80
Arvid Rosén
25m: 25.02
John Rosén
25m: 18.66
Olivia Rosenstrom

Ella Rulander Granberg

25m: 21.71
Hanna Rusko
25m: 24.39
Alice Sandberg
25m: 19.36
Vilhelm Schilcher
25m: 26.00
Ida Singull
25m: 24.28
Eina Sjoman
25m: 24.62
Florence Skogens
25m: 30.77
Anton Stahmann
25m: 19.78
Cornelius Stjernqvist
25m: 23.98
Joar Stromback
25m: 23.58
Lovisa Stromback
25m: 19.69
Erik Tu
25m: 21.78
Oliver Villebeck
25m: 19.67
Hugo Wajda
25m: 19.40
Neo Wallgren
25m: 20.46
Anna Wiklund
25m: 19.84
Cecilia Wiklund
25m: 25.84
Sigrid Wilhelms

Resultat

50m: 46.02  (23.65)

2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:54.77  (28.92)

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 47.88  (25.40)

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 35.87  (18.75)

2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:42.28  (22.07)

2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:42.59  (22.65)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:42.82  (22.42)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:36.83  (18.65)

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:37.72  (19.30)

2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:57.16  (29.88)

2015 Linkopings Allmanna SS

50m: 1:07.66  (38.29)

2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:43.75  (22.95)

2014 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:55.44  (30.42)

2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:42.37  (23.71)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS

2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 46.38  (24.67)

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:48.91  (24.52)

2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:40.52  (21.16)

2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:54.24  (28.24)

2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:50.22  (25.94)

2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:52.78  (28.16)

2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS

50m: 1:00.80  (30.03)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:40.72  (20.94)

2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:53.22  (29.24)

2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 48.72  (25.14)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 40.64  (20.95)

2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:45.40 (23.62)

2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:41.25 (21.58)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:39.40 (20.00)

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:43.46  (23.00)

2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:40.90 (21.06)

2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:52.68  (26.84)

2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS

54.77

47.88

35.87

42.28

42.59

42.82

36.83

37.72

57.16

1:07.66

43.75

55.44

42.37

DNS
46.38

48.91

40.52

54.24

50.22

52.78

1:00.80

40.72

53.22

48.72

40.64

45.40

41.25

39.40

43.46

40.90

52.68

1:01.06
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25m: 28.57

Edvin Wilhelmsson
25m: 19.54

Resultat

50m: 1:01.06  (32.49)

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS

50m: 41.57  (22.03)

Gren 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed - Final

Namn
Evelina Andersson Lenz

Ebba Askenteg
Axel Bodefalk
Izabelle Bou-Zeid
Albin Bremer
Elvin Dernroth
Arwen Edholm
Isak Egelnor
Rebecka Eklund
Majken Eneling
Tor Engberg Bjilkengren
Alice Ervestrand
Leah Forsby

Alice Furland

Elsa Furland
Nathalie Garmert
Erik Green

Winter Hahn
Signe Hansen
Elissa Havin Biten
Moa Hedov

Ebba Helmin

Elsa Hogfors
Kadirhan Irendeli
Isabel Ivanic Henriksson
Anton Jansson
Stina Johansson
Evy Kalms

Tuva Karlberg
Lina Karlsson
Maximillian Kierkegaard
Emma Lundkvist
William Lundmark
Tuva Lundvall
Gustav Lust

Lo Max

Beata Mjorning
Valter Moberg
Carl Moestedt
Emmanuelle Moroz
Edvin Mylén
Hedvig Nelsson
Algot Norrman
Victor Nyman
Alicia Pawlowski
Elias Piehl

F6dd Forening
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS

2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2009 Linkopings Allménna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2009 Linkopings Allménna SS
2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2014 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2014 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2009 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2015 Linkopings Allménna SS

R.T. FINA

41.57

Tid
26.74
25.59
26.70
26.32
34.04
35.54
34.47
25.91
21.91
32.21
24.95
34.04
30.26
22.96
29.74
28.01
25.92
30.98
24.72

DNS

DNS
29.85
29.75
29.69
37.09
27.81
29.97
29.39
25.52
28.71
31.57
34.02

DNS
27.57

DNS
28.30
30.36
29.08
20.50
23.28
28.01
26.00
25.26
25.15
31.52
37.04
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Resultat

Wera Piehl 2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS 25.00
Arvid Rosén 2014 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 31.34
John Rosén 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 25.80
Olivia Rosenstrom 2011 Linkdpings Allmanna SS DNS
Ella Rulander Granberg 2012 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 26.57
Hanna Rusko 2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS 28.52
Alice Sandberg 2010 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 23.92
Vilhelm Schilcher 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 29.24
Ida Singull 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 31.22
Eina Sjoman 2010 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 28.22
Florence Skogens 2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS 32.55
Rafael Skarlund 2010 Linkopings Allménna SS 27.12
Anton Stahmann 2011 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 28.79
Cornelius Stjernqvist 2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS 27.93
Lovisa Stromback 2011 Linkopings Allménna SS 22.97
Sofi Svensson 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 25.38
Erik Tu 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 29.51
Oliver Villebeck 2010 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 24.21
Franka Vogel 2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS 29.34
Hugo Wajda 2011 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 26.88
Neo Wallgren 2011 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 25.28
Anna Wiklund 2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS 20.07
Cecilia Wiklund 2012 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 26.90
Sigrid Wilhelms 2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS 33.94
Edvin Wilhelmsson 2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS 27.79
Gren 3, 25m Ryggsim Mixed - Final

Namn F6dd Forening R.T. FINA Tid
Ebba Askenteg 2011 Linkopings Allménna SS 22.99
Alma Bjerke 2002 Linkopings Allmanna SS 25.92
Albin Bremer 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 29.97
Elvin Dernroth 2011 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 26.22
Isak Egelnor 2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS 26.08
Majken Eneling 2012 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 27.18
Tor Engberg Bjidlkengren 2010 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 25.50
Alice Ervestrand 2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS 32.26
Leah Forsby 2011 Linkopings Allménna SS 26.64
Elsa Furland 2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS 31.16
Nathalie Garmert 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 25.71
Winter Hahn 2012 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 26.98
Signe Hansen 2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS 21.37
Elissa Havin Biten 2009 Linkdpings Allmanna SS DNS
Alfred Hedov 1995 Linkopings Allmanna SS 30.42
Ebba Helmin 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 29.45
Angelina Hybinette 2010 Linkopings Allménna SS 22.36
Elsa Hogfors 2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS 24.31
Anton Jansson 2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS 28.33
Stina Johansson 2013 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 32.24
Evy Kalms 2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS 26.28
Lina Karlsson 2011 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 22.41
Maximillian Kierkegaard 2012 Linkdpings Allmanna SS 34.38
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Emma Lundkvist
William Lundmark
Tuva Lundvall
Gustav Lust

Lo Max

Beata Mjorning
Valter Moberg
Edvin Mylén
Hedvig Nelsson
Algot Norrman
Alicia Pawlowski
Elias Piehl

Wera Piehl

Arvid Rosén

Ella Rulander Granberg
Alice Sandberg
Vilhelm Schilcher
Ida Singull

Eina Sjoman
Florence Skogens
Cornelius Stjernqvist
Lovisa Stromback
Sofi Svensson

Erik Tu

Hugo Wajda

Neo Wallgren
Cecilia Wiklund
Sigrid Wilhelms
Edvin Wilhelmsson

Resultat

2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2009 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2015 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2014 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
2014 Linkopings Allménna SS
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS

Gren 4, 75m Medley Mixed - Final

Namn
Albin Bremer
25m: 29.85
Elvin Dernroth
25m: 31.71
Isak Egelnor
25m: 26.64
Alice Ervestrand
25m: 32.75
Winter Hahn
25m: 29.20
Signe Hansen
25m: 22.42
Alfred Hedov
25m: 31.07
Moa Hedov
Evy Kalms
25m: 27.76
Lina Karlsson
25m: 23.23
Signe Lind
25m: 23.42
Tuva Lundvall
25m: 30.61
Beata Mjorning

Fo6dd Forening
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS

R.T. FINA

75m: 1:50.47 (1:50.47)

2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:19.03  (47.32)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:58.83  (32.19)
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:12.89  (40.14)
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:08.94  (39.74)
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:52.76  (30.34)
1995 Linkodpings Allmanna SS
50m:1:09.44  (38.37)
2014 Linkopings Allménna SS
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:03.86  (36.10)
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 58.38  (35.15)
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:00.01  (36.59)
2010 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:02.16  (31.55)
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS

75m: 2:03.79

75m: 1:24.96

75m: 1:46.86

75m: 1:37.87

75m: 1:15.69

75m: 1:45.28

75m:1:33.91

75m: 1:22.85

75m: 1:26.90

75m: 1:33.00

(44.76)

(26.13)

(33.97)

(28.93)

(22.93)

(35.84)

(30.05)

(24.47)

(26.89)

(30.84)

27.31

DNS
24.80

DNS
23.35
24.86
25.88
23.47
25.17
20.79
32.19
32.47
23.33
28.77
24.87
21.35
26.29
24.01
31.93
26.99
29.27
21.88
23.22
28.74
24.79
25.10
26.58
27.29
24.87

Tid

1:50.47

2:03.79

1:24.96

1:46.86

1:37.87

1:15.69

1:45.28

DNS
1:33.91

1:22.85

1:26.90

1:33.00

1:40.76
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25m: 29.12
Valter Moberg

25m: 27.41
Edvin Mylén

25m: 23.59
Algot Norrman

25m: 21.29
Alicia Pawlowski

25m: 32.48
Elias Piehl

25m:33.91
Wera Piehl

25m: 24.83
Ella Rulander Granberg

25m: 27.10
Vilhelm Schilcher

25m: 27.74
Florence Skogens

25m: 29.38
Cornelius Stjernqvist

25m: 28.21
Erik Tu

25m: 33.59
Hugo Wajda

25m: 25.27
Neo Wallgren

25m: 23.42

Resultat

50m: 1:07.20  (38.08) 75m: 1:40.76
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:01.84  (34.43) 75m: 1:29.23
2010 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:56.54  (32.95) 75m: 1:21.24
2011 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 53.87 (32.58) 75m: 1:16.36
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:08.93  (36.45) 75m: 1:40.63
2015 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:23.44  (49.53) 75m: 2:06.14
2013 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m:56.16  (31.33) 75m: 1:22.31
2012 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:01.51  (34.41) 75m: 1:29.04
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:10.38  (42.64) 75m: 1:41.06
2014 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:04.66  (35.28) 75m: 1:38.77
2013 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m: 1:05.53  (37.32) 75m: 1:39.97
2012 Linkopings Allmanna SS
50m: 1:09.57  (35.98) 75m: 1:35.96
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:56.09  (30.82) 75m: 1:18.36
2011 Linkopings Allménna SS
50m:54.01  (30.59) 75m: 1:20.92

(33.56)

(27.39)

(24.70)

(22.49)

(31.70)

(42.70)

(26.15)

(27.53)

(30.68)

(34.11)

(34.44)

(26.39)

(22.27)

(26.91)

1:29.23

1:21.24

1:16.36

1:40.63

2:06.14

1:22.31

1:29.04

1:41.06

1:38.77

1:39.97

1:35.96

1:18.36

1:20.92
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